4:15-4:20 p.m.
4:20-4:25 p.m.
4:25-4:35 p.m.

4:35-5:05 p.m.

College Council Meeting
Monday, January 18, 2021

4:15-5:30 p.m.
via Zoom
AGENDA
Welcome Steve Poskanzer
Approval of Minutes: 11/09/20 Steve Poskanzer
President’s Report Steve Poskanzer
Proposed Fiscal Year 2021 Budget Bev Nagel, Eric Runestad, and

Jane Rizzo, Budget Director on behalf of the Budget Committee

NEXT MEETING: February 9, 2021




