College Council Meeting Monday, January 18, 2021 4:15-5:30 p.m. via Zoom

AGENDA

4:15-4:20 p.m.	Welcome	Steve Poskanzer
4:20-4:25 p.m.	Approval of Minutes: 11/09/20	Steve Poskanzer
4:25-4:35 p.m.	President's Report	Steve Poskanzer
4:35-5:05 p.m.	Proposed Fiscal Year 2021 Budget Jane Rizzo, Budget Director	Bev Nagel, Eric Runestad, and on behalf of the Budget Committee

NEXT MEETING: February 9, 2021